Transfer Student Profile
Fall 2012

Full-time
Part-time

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian/Alaska Native
Two/More Races

White

Not Reported

Female

Male

Younger Than 25 Years
25 Years of Age and Older

Average Age

496
428
68

84
45

58
292

292
204

408
88
22.2

86.3%
13.7%

1.6%
16.9%
9.1%
0.2%
11.7%
58.9%
1.6%

58.9%
41.1%

82.2%
17.8%

University

Community College
College

Junior College

Other or Not Identified

Delgado Community College
Baton Rouge Community College
Louisiana State University

River Parishes Community College
University of Louisiana - Lafayette

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Note: Includes students who began in Summer 2012 and continued in the Fall.
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2.69

191
239
55

82
79
63
28
18

161
173
113

49

BPROFILE

38.5%
48.2%
11.1%
1.0%
1.2%

16.5%
15.9%
12.7%
5.6%
3.6%

32.5%
34.9%
22.8%

9.9%

Source: IR Extract Files



