## Transfer Student Profile Fall 2012

	ш	i	
ŀ	Ħ		
	9	I	
	PR	Г	
4	20	)1	2

Source: IR Extract Files

Transfer Cohort	496		Average Transfer GPA	2.69	
Full-time	428	86.3%	T CE 1 I de d		
Part-time	68	13.7%	Type of Feeder Institution	101	20.50/
71.0			University	191	38.5%
Ethnicity			Community College	239	48.2%
Asian	8	1.6%	College	55	11.1%
Black/African American	84	16.9%	Junior College	5	1.0%
Hispanic/Latino	45	9.1%	Other or Not Identified	6	1.2%
American Indian/Alaska Native	1	0.2%	The Piece Production attracts on		
Two/More Races	58	11.7%	Top Five Feeder Institutions	0.0	1 6 701
White	292	58.9%	Delgado Community College	82	16.5%
Not Reported	8	1.6%	Baton Rouge Community College	79	15.9%
Not reported	O	1.070	Louisiana State University	63	12.7%
Gender			River Parishes Community College	28	5.6%
Female	292	58.9%	University of Louisiana - Lafayette	18	3.6%
Male	204	41.1%	Transferred In As		
Age			Freshman	161	32.5%
Younger Than 25 Years	408	82.2%	Sophomore	173	34.9%
25 Years of Age and Older	88	17.8%	Junior	113	22.8%
Average Age	22.2		Senior	49	9.9%
Average Hours Transferred In	47.8				

Note: Includes students who began in Summer 2012 and continued in the Fall.